
 

 

 

Gymnastics Ontario Level 3 Age Grp 10 A (S7)

ID League ID Name VT # UB # BB # FX # AA #

701 Gymnastics
Ontario

Jordan Hajdu 9.175 2 9.375 1 9.400 2 9.150 4 37.100 1

Aspire Gymnastics Start Value 10.000 10.000 10.000 10.000

Neutral Adjustments

J1 0.800 0.700 0.550 0.700

J2 0.850 0.550 0.650 1.000

707 Gymnastics
Ontario

Alexandra Smilis 9.300 1 9.325 2 9.200 3 9.275 3 37.100 1

Birchmount Start Value 10.000 10.000 10.000 10.000

Neutral Adjustments

J1 0.700 0.650 0.800 0.750

J2 0.700 0.700 0.800 0.700

720 Gymnastics
Ontario

McKayla Burr 9.125 3 8.850 5 9.450 1 9.475 2 36.900 2

Galaxy Start Value 10.000 10.000 10.000 10.000

Neutral Adjustments

J1 0.850 1.200 0.600 0.650

J2 0.900 1.100 0.500 0.400

729 Gymnastics
Ontario

Sarina Sevazlian 9.100 4 9.100 3 9.150 4 9.550 1 36.900 2

Woodbridge Academy of
Gymnastics

Start Value 10.000 10.000 10.000 10.000

Neutral Adjustments

J1 0.800 1.000 0.850 0.400

J2 1.000 0.800 0.850 0.500

713 Gymnastics
Ontario

Morgan Saker 9.175 2 8.875 4 8.450 5 9.000 5 35.500 3

Dancemakers Gymnastics Start Value 10.000 10.000 10.000 10.000

Neutral Adjustments

J1 0.850 1.200 1.550 1.050

J2 0.800 1.050 1.550 0.950

Gymnastics Ontario Level 3 Age Grp 10 B (S7)

ID League ID Name VT # UB # BB # FX # AA #

721 Gymnastics
Ontario

Kaia O'Brien 9.150 2 9.225 2 9.250 1 9.700 1 37.325 1

Galaxy Start Value 10.000 10.000 10.000 10.000
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Neutral Adjustments

J1 0.900 0.750 0.650 0.350

J2 0.800 0.800 0.850 0.250

705 Gymnastics
Ontario

Sydney Lee 9.200 1 9.325 1 9.125 3 9.225 2 36.875 2

Birchmount Start Value 10.000 10.000 10.000 10.000

Neutral Adjustments -0.100

J1 0.800 0.800 0.800 0.650

J2 0.800 0.550 0.750 0.900

714 Gymnastics
Ontario

Katarina Lee 8.900 4 9.200 3 9.150 2 8.825 3 36.075 3

Dancemakers Gymnastics Start Value 10.000 10.000 10.000 10.000

Neutral Adjustments

J1 1.100 0.750 0.900 1.150

J2 1.100 0.850 0.800 1.200

706 Gymnastics
Ontario

Ella Phillips 9.050 3 8.800 4 8.050 4 7.900 4 33.800 4

Birchmount Start Value 10.000 10.000 10.000 10.000

Neutral Adjustments

J1 1.000 1.100 2.050 2.200

J2 0.900 1.300 1.850 2.000

Gymnastics Ontario Level 3 Age Grp 10 A (S8)

ID League ID Name VT # UB # BB # FX # AA #

831 Gymnastics
Ontario

Mikayla Singh 9.050 4 9.025 2 9.350 1 9.250 4 36.675 1

Richmond Hill Gymnastics Club Start Value 10.000 10.000 10.000 10.000

Neutral Adjustments

J1 1.000 1.100 0.700 0.800

J2 0.900 0.850 0.600 0.700

820 Gymnastics
Ontario

Delaney Stewart 9.150 2 8.900 4 8.950 2 9.300 3 36.300 2

Hearts Gymnastics Club Start Value 10.000 10.000 10.000 10.000

Neutral Adjustments -0.100

J1 0.850 1.000 0.900 0.800

J2 0.850 1.200 1.000 0.600

805 Gymnastics
Ontario

Lauren Thompson 9.225 1 9.000 3 8.475 3 9.375 1 36.075 3

Grand River Gymmies Start Value 10.000 10.000 10.000 10.000

Neutral Adjustments -0.100
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J1 0.750 1.100 1.350 0.700

J2 0.800 0.900 1.500 0.550

813 Gymnastics
Ontario

Juliet Moorsom 9.100 3 9.100 1 8.100 4 9.325 2 35.625 4

KSG Aurora Start Value 10.000 10.000 10.000 10.000

Neutral Adjustments -0.100

J1 0.850 0.950 1.700 0.750

J2 0.950 0.850 1.900 0.600

801 Gymnastics
Ontario

Tayte Liviero 8.900 5 8.770 5 8.000 5 8.600 5 34.270 5

Grand River Gymmies Start Value 10.000 10.000 10.000 10.000

Neutral Adjustments -0.100

J1 1.200 1.260 2.050 1.400

J2 1.000 1.200 1.750 1.400

Gymnastics Ontario Level 3 Age Grp 10 B (S8)

ID League ID Name VT # UB # BB # FX # AA #

806 Gymnastics
Ontario

Abby Cowan 9.400 1 9.275 1 9.000 5 9.700 1 37.375 1

Grand River Gymmies Start Value 10.000 10.000 10.000 10.000

Neutral Adjustments

J1 0.600 0.700 1.000 0.350

J2 0.600 0.750 1.000 0.250

824 Gymnastics
Ontario

Skye Farago 9.275 2 9.225 2 9.200 2 9.475 2 37.175 2

Hamilton Wentworth Regionettes Start Value 10.000 10.000 10.000 10.000

Neutral Adjustments

J1 0.750 0.800 0.750 0.500

J2 0.700 0.750 0.850 0.550

832 Gymnastics
Ontario

Katie Dall 9.100 5 8.700 4 9.275 1 9.200 4 36.275 3

Richmond Hill Gymnastics Club Start Value 10.000 10.000 10.000 10.000

Neutral Adjustments

J1 1.000 1.300 0.850 0.900

J2 0.800 1.300 0.600 0.700

802 Gymnastics
Ontario

Jordan Laidlaw 9.250 3 8.725 3 9.125 3 9.025 5 36.125 4

Grand River Gymmies Start Value 10.000 10.000 10.000 10.000

Neutral Adjustments

J1 0.700 1.300 1.050 1.050
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J2 0.800 1.250 0.700 0.900

814 Gymnastics
Ontario

Stella Gorgonio 9.150 4 8.300 5 9.075 4 9.350 3 35.875 5

KSG Aurora Start Value 10.000 10.000 10.000 10.000

Neutral Adjustments

J1 0.900 1.800 1.000 0.700

J2 0.800 1.600 0.850 0.600

Gymnastics Ontario Level 3 Age Grp 10 C (S8)

ID League ID Name VT # UB # BB # FX # AA #

833 Gymnastics
Ontario

Shya Klimitz 9.075 2 9.425 1 9.275 1 9.425 2 37.200 1

Richmond Hill Gymnastics Club Start Value 10.000 10.000 10.000 10.000

Neutral Adjustments

J1 1.000 0.500 0.700 0.500

J2 0.850 0.650 0.750 0.650

818 Gymnastics
Ontario

Ayla Cudmore 8.950 5 9.100 2 9.025 2 9.550 1 36.625 2

Hearts Gymnastics Club Start Value 10.000 10.000 10.000 10.000

Neutral Adjustments

J1 1.000 0.900 1.100 0.500

J2 1.100 0.900 0.850 0.400

811 Gymnastics
Ontario

Christina Daskalopoulos 9.275 1 8.750 4 8.125 4 9.200 4 35.350 3

KSG Aurora Start Value 10.000 10.000 10.000 10.000

Neutral Adjustments

J1 0.750 1.200 2.000 0.700

J2 0.700 1.300 1.750 0.900

803 Gymnastics
Ontario

Alexis Fox 9.025 3 8.950 3 8.450 3 8.800 5 35.225 4

Grand River Gymmies Start Value 10.000 10.000 10.000 10.000

Neutral Adjustments

J1 1.000 1.100 1.450 1.250

J2 0.950 1.000 1.650 1.150

825 Gymnastics
Ontario

Hailee Linington 9.000 4 8.375 5 8.450 3 9.275 3 35.100 5

Hamilton Wentworth Regionettes Start Value 10.000 10.000 10.000 10.000

Neutral Adjustments

J1 1.000 1.650 1.650 0.850

J2 1.000 1.600 1.450 0.600
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Gymnastics Ontario Level 3 Age Grp 10 D (S8)

ID League ID Name VT # UB # BB # FX # AA #

834 Gymnastics
Ontario

Isabella Roman 9.225 3 9.300 2 9.400 1 9.450 1 37.375 1

Richmond Hill Gymnastics Club Start Value 10.000 10.000 10.000 10.000

Neutral Adjustments

J1 0.800 0.800 0.650 0.600

J2 0.750 0.600 0.550 0.500

819 Gymnastics
Ontario

Kennedy Heipel 9.125 4 9.250 3 9.275 2 9.350 2 37.000 2

Hearts Gymnastics Club Start Value 10.000 10.000 10.000 10.000

Neutral Adjustments

J1 0.850 0.700 0.650 0.650

J2 0.900 0.800 0.800 0.650

812 Gymnastics
Ontario

Ella Skupien 9.300 1 9.425 1 8.925 3 9.050 4 36.700 3

KSG Aurora Start Value 10.000 10.000 10.000 10.000

Neutral Adjustments

J1 0.700 0.650 1.200 0.900

J2 0.700 0.500 0.950 1.000

826 Gymnastics
Ontario

Karringtin Carter 9.275 2 8.400 5 8.150 5 9.150 3 34.975 4

Hamilton Wentworth Regionettes Start Value 10.000 10.000 10.000 10.000

Neutral Adjustments

J1 0.750 1.800 2.000 1.000

J2 0.700 1.400 1.700 0.700

804 Gymnastics
Ontario

Charlotte Dykstra 8.900 5 8.650 4 8.650 4 8.475 5 34.675 5

Grand River Gymmies Start Value 10.000 10.000 10.000 10.000

Neutral Adjustments

J1 1.100 1.300 1.200 1.600

J2 1.100 1.400 1.500 1.450

Gymnastics Ontario Level 3 Age Grp 10 A (S9)
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ID League ID Name VT # UB # BB # FX # AA #

913 Gymnastics
Ontario

Iyla Brogno 9.350 1 9.025 3 9.025 1 9.450 1 36.850 1

London Gym Academy Start Value 10.000 10.000 10.000 10.000

Neutral Adjustments -0.100

J1 0.650 0.900 0.850 0.500

J2 0.650 1.050 0.900 0.600

933 Gymnastics
Ontario

Valentina Carsin 9.250 2 9.275 1 8.850 2 9.250 3 36.625 2

Vaughan Gymnastics Club Start Value 10.000 10.000 10.000 10.000

Neutral Adjustments

J1 0.700 0.750 1.100 0.850

J2 0.800 0.700 1.200 0.650

930 Gymnastics
Ontario

Lauryn Laszkowski 9.250 2 9.075 2 8.700 5 9.450 1 36.475 3

Vaughan Gymnastics Club Start Value 10.000 10.000 10.000 10.000

Neutral Adjustments

J1 0.750 1.000 1.250 0.500

J2 0.750 0.850 1.350 0.600

904 Gymnastics
Ontario

Ciara McCartney 9.175 3 8.850 4 8.825 3 9.300 2 36.150 4

Gyros Gymnastics Start Value 10.000 10.000 10.000 10.000

Neutral Adjustments

J1 0.900 1.100 1.100 0.750

J2 0.750 1.200 1.250 0.650

910 Gymnastics
Ontario

Ellie Wilson 9.150 4 8.625 6 8.500 6 9.225 4 35.500 5

London Gym Academy Start Value 10.000 10.000 10.000 10.000

Neutral Adjustments

J1 0.800 1.400 1.600 0.800

J2 0.900 1.350 1.400 0.750

901 Gymnastics
Ontario

Hannah Hershfield 8.750 5 8.775 5 8.750 4 8.175 5 34.450 6

Gyros Gymnastics Start Value 10.000 10.000 10.000 10.000

Neutral Adjustments

J1 1.200 1.250 1.100 1.750

J2 1.300 1.200 1.400 1.900
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ID League ID Name VT # UB # BB # FX # AA #

914 Gymnastics
Ontario

Daria Chambers 9.500 1 8.950 2 9.375 1 9.325 2 37.150 1

London Gym Academy Start Value 10.000 10.000 10.000 10.000

Neutral Adjustments

J1 0.400 1.000 0.700 0.550

J2 0.600 1.100 0.550 0.800

902 Gymnastics
Ontario

Erin Tsafnat 9.075 5 9.350 1 9.025 2 8.900 4 36.350 2

Gyros Gymnastics Start Value 10.000 10.000 10.000 10.000

Neutral Adjustments

J1 0.950 0.700 0.900 0.900

J2 0.900 0.600 1.050 1.300

911 Gymnastics
Ontario

Brooke Forret 9.225 3 8.950 2 8.300 5 9.600 1 36.075 3

London Gym Academy Start Value 10.000 10.000 10.000 10.000

Neutral Adjustments

J1 0.750 1.100 1.600 0.350

J2 0.800 1.000 1.800 0.450

931 Gymnastics
Ontario

Eden Istzer 9.375 2 8.850 3 8.550 4 8.975 3 35.750 4

Vaughan Gymnastics Club Start Value 10.000 10.000 10.000 10.000

Neutral Adjustments

J1 0.600 1.000 1.450 0.900

J2 0.650 1.300 1.450 1.150

908 Gymnastics
Ontario

Payton Irwin 9.125 4 8.550 4 8.800 3 7.500 5 33.975 5

London Gym Academy Start Value 10.000 10.000 10.000 10.000

Neutral Adjustments

J1 0.850 1.300 1.100 2.500

J2 0.900 1.600 1.300 2.500

Gymnastics Ontario Level 3 Age Grp 10 C (S9)

ID League ID Name VT # UB # BB # FX # AA #

932 Gymnastics
Ontario

Diana Verdin 9.200 2 9.150 2 9.150 1 9.500 1 37.000 1

Vaughan Gymnastics Club Start Value 10.000 10.000 10.000 10.000

Neutral Adjustments
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J1 0.700 0.900 0.800 0.600

J2 0.900 0.800 0.900 0.400

912 Gymnastics
Ontario

Audrey Townsend 9.250 1 9.325 1 8.625 3 9.225 2 36.425 2

London Gym Academy Start Value 10.000 10.000 10.000 10.000

Neutral Adjustments

J1 0.700 0.700 1.450 0.750

J2 0.800 0.650 1.300 0.800

903 Gymnastics
Ontario

Ava Frieheit 9.125 3 9.100 3 8.950 2 9.225 2 36.400 3

Gyros Gymnastics Start Value 10.000 10.000 10.000 10.000

Neutral Adjustments

J1 0.850 0.800 1.050 0.750

J2 0.900 1.000 1.050 0.800

915 Gymnastics
Ontario

Nicole Brailovsky 9.200 2 8.425 5 8.050 4 8.900 3 34.575 4

London Gym Academy Start Value 10.000 10.000 10.000 10.000

Neutral Adjustments -0.400

J1 0.800 1.600 1.650 1.150

J2 0.800 1.550 1.450 1.050

909 Gymnastics
Ontario

Hailey Lajoie 9.075 4 8.775 4 7.925 5 8.250 4 34.025 5

London Gym Academy Start Value 10.000 10.000 10.000 10.000

Neutral Adjustments

J1 1.000 1.200 2.200 1.800

J2 0.850 1.250 1.950 1.700

Gymnastics Ontario Level 3 Age Grp 11 A (S7)

ID League ID Name VT # UB # BB # FX # AA #

725 Gymnastics
Ontario

Eva Jack 9.200 1 9.125 1 9.475 1 9.325 1 37.125 1

Galaxy Start Value 10.000 10.000 10.000 10.000

Neutral Adjustments

J1 0.800 0.900 0.450 0.700

J2 0.800 0.850 0.600 0.650

715 Gymnastics
Ontario

Bailey Button 9.125 2 8.825 3 9.050 3 8.525 3 35.525 2

Dancemakers Gymnastics Start Value 10.000 10.000 10.000 10.000

Neutral Adjustments

J1 0.850 1.200 0.950 1.450
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J2 0.900 1.150 0.950 1.500

730 Gymnastics
Ontario

Vania Fantauzzi 8.750 5 9.000 2 8.300 5 9.200 2 35.250 3

Woodbridge Academy of
Gymnastics

Start Value 10.000 10.000 10.000 10.000

Neutral Adjustments -0.100

J1 1.350 1.000 1.500 0.850

J2 1.150 1.000 1.700 0.750

709 Gymnastics
Ontario

Summer Parsons 8.950 4 9.000 2 8.700 4 8.500 4 35.150 4

Birchmount Start Value 10.000 10.000 10.000 10.000

Neutral Adjustments

J1 1.100 1.000 1.400 1.700

J2 1.000 1.000 1.200 1.300

719 Gymnastics
Ontario

Olivia Beck 9.025 3 8.650 4 9.175 2 8.050 5 34.900 5

Dancemakers Gymnastics Start Value 10.000 10.000 10.000 10.000

Neutral Adjustments

J1 0.900 1.200 0.750 2.000

J2 1.050 1.500 0.900 1.900

Gymnastics Ontario Level 3 Age Grp 11 B (S7)

ID League ID Name VT # UB # BB # FX # AA #

722 Gymnastics
Ontario

Cassidy Bull 9.000 2 9.250 1 9.425 1 9.375 1 37.050 1

Galaxy Start Value 10.000 10.000 10.000 10.000

Neutral Adjustments

J1 1.100 0.700 0.650 0.650

J2 0.900 0.800 0.500 0.600

726 Gymnastics
Ontario

Alexandra Morra 9.075 1 8.475 5 9.300 2 9.200 3 36.050 2

Galaxy Start Value 10.000 10.000 10.000 10.000

Neutral Adjustments

J1 0.850 1.600 0.800 0.850

J2 1.000 1.450 0.600 0.750

710 Gymnastics
Ontario

Thea Yeung 8.650 4 8.575 4 8.975 3 9.300 2 35.500 3

Birchmount Start Value 10.000 10.000 10.000 10.000

Neutral Adjustments

J1 1.450 1.500 1.050 0.600
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J2 1.250 1.350 1.000 0.800

703 Gymnastics
Ontario

Anisa Afnan 9.000 2 8.925 3 8.650 4 8.800 4 35.375 4

Aspire Gymnastics Start Value 10.000 10.000 10.000 10.000

Neutral Adjustments

J1 1.000 1.100 1.400 1.150

J2 1.000 1.050 1.300 1.250

716 Gymnastics
Ontario

Quinn Culbertson-Reed 8.800 3 8.975 2 8.150 5 8.625 5 34.550 5

Dancemakers Gymnastics Start Value 10.000 10.000 10.000 10.000

Neutral Adjustments

J1 1.200 1.100 1.800 1.500

J2 1.200 0.950 1.900 1.250

Gymnastics Ontario Level 3 Age Grp 11 C (S7)

ID League ID Name VT # UB # BB # FX # AA #

711 Gymnastics
Ontario

Eleni Kiofos 9.050 4 9.150 2 9.525 1 9.450 2 37.175 1

Birchmount Start Value 10.000 10.000 10.000 10.000

Neutral Adjustments

J1 0.900 0.800 0.500 0.600

J2 1.000 0.900 0.450 0.500

717 Gymnastics
Ontario

Makayla Howard 9.250 1 9.350 1 8.875 3 9.300 3 36.775 2

Dancemakers Gymnastics Start Value 10.000 10.000 10.000 10.000

Neutral Adjustments

J1 0.700 0.700 1.250 0.800

J2 0.800 0.600 1.000 0.600

727 Gymnastics
Ontario

Teharrah Rennehan-Ducharme 9.100 3 9.025 3 8.625 4 9.500 1 36.250 3

Galaxy Start Value 10.000 10.000 10.000 10.000

Neutral Adjustments -0.100

J1 0.900 0.900 1.250 0.600

J2 0.900 1.050 1.300 0.400

704 Gymnastics
Ontario

Fiona Klacko 9.125 2 8.925 4 8.500 5 8.750 4 35.300 4

Aspire Gymnastics Start Value 10.000 10.000 10.000 10.000

Neutral Adjustments

J1 0.800 1.100 1.600 1.400

J2 0.950 1.050 1.400 1.100
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723 Gymnastics
Ontario

Avery Caruso 8.750 5 8.500 5 9.075 2 8.050 5 34.375 5

Galaxy Start Value 10.000 10.000 10.000 10.000

Neutral Adjustments

J1 1.300 1.600 0.850 2.000

J2 1.200 1.400 1.000 1.900

Gymnastics Ontario Level 3 Age Grp 11 D (S7)

ID League ID Name VT # UB # BB # FX # AA #

712 Gymnastics
Ontario

Elaine Rigas-Zotalis 8.775 4 9.300 1 9.550 1 9.575 1 37.200 1

Birchmount Start Value 10.000 10.000 10.000 10.000

Neutral Adjustments

J1 1.150 0.600 0.500 0.500

J2 1.300 0.800 0.400 0.350

724 Gymnastics
Ontario

Ada Fleetwood 9.200 1 8.750 4 9.550 1 9.100 2 36.600 2

Galaxy Start Value 10.000 10.000 10.000 10.000

Neutral Adjustments

J1 0.800 1.200 0.450 0.800

J2 0.800 1.300 0.450 1.000

728 Gymnastics
Ontario

Hope Shetler 8.875 3 9.025 2 8.950 2 9.075 3 35.925 3

Galaxy Start Value 10.000 10.000 10.000 10.000

Neutral Adjustments

J1 1.100 1.100 1.200 0.850

J2 1.150 0.850 0.900 1.000

708 Gymnastics
Ontario

Antonia Cheron 9.050 2 8.975 3 8.650 4 9.075 3 35.750 4

Birchmount Start Value 10.000 10.000 10.000 10.000

Neutral Adjustments

J1 0.950 1.100 1.500 0.900

J2 0.950 0.950 1.200 0.950

718 Gymnastics
Ontario

Halie Jones-Berger 8.750 5 8.375 5 8.850 3 9.050 4 35.025 5

Dancemakers Gymnastics Start Value 10.000 10.000 10.000 10.000

Neutral Adjustments

J1 1.200 1.600 1.250 0.900

J2 1.300 1.650 1.050 1.000
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Gymnastics Ontario Level 3 Age Grp 11 A (S8)

ID League ID Name VT # UB # BB # FX # AA #

817 Gymnastics
Ontario

Jadah Johnstone 9.050 6 9.475 1 9.225 1 9.350 1 37.100 1

KSG Aurora Start Value 10.000 10.000 10.000 10.000

Neutral Adjustments

J1 0.900 0.650 0.850 0.800

J2 1.000 0.400 0.700 0.500

829 Gymnastics
Ontario

Sarah Benson 9.150 4 9.125 3 8.900 2 9.175 2 36.350 2

Hamilton Wentworth Regionettes Start Value 10.000 10.000 10.000 10.000

Neutral Adjustments

J1 0.800 0.800 1.200 0.750

J2 0.900 0.950 1.000 0.900

809 Gymnastics
Ontario

Lindsay Hagan 9.275 2 9.225 2 8.400 5 9.100 3 36.000 3

Grand River Gymmies Start Value 10.000 10.000 10.000 10.000

Neutral Adjustments

J1 0.750 0.750 1.500 0.800

J2 0.700 0.800 1.700 1.000

827 Gymnastics
Ontario

Camryn Van Kessel 8.775 7 9.225 2 8.875 3 9.025 4 35.900 4

Hamilton Wentworth Regionettes Start Value 10.000 10.000 10.000 10.000

Neutral Adjustments

J1 1.250 0.800 1.200 1.050

J2 1.200 0.750 1.050 0.900

815 Gymnastics
Ontario

Claire Campa 9.075 5 9.225 2 7.925 7 9.350 1 35.575 5

KSG Aurora Start Value 10.000 10.000 10.000 10.000

Neutral Adjustments -0.100

J1 0.850 0.850 1.800 0.650

J2 1.000 0.700 2.150 0.650

822 Gymnastics
Ontario

Iris Geale 9.175 3 8.700 5 8.750 4 8.925 5 35.550 6

Hearts Gymnastics Club Start Value 10.000 10.000 10.000 10.000

Neutral Adjustments -0.100

J1 0.850 1.400 1.000 1.100

J2 0.800 1.200 1.300 1.050
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807 Gymnastics
Ontario

Makenna Mitchell 9.325 1 8.875 4 8.125 6 8.825 6 35.150 7

Grand River Gymmies Start Value 10.000 10.000 10.000 10.000

Neutral Adjustments

J1 0.650 1.200 1.950 1.300

J2 0.700 1.050 1.800 1.050

Gymnastics Ontario Level 3 Age Grp 11 B (S8)

ID League ID Name VT # UB # BB # FX # AA #

830 Gymnastics
Ontario

Michaela McDonald 8.950 4 9.250 1 9.150 2 9.250 2 36.600 1

Hamilton Wentworth Regionettes Start Value 10.000 10.000 10.000 10.000

Neutral Adjustments

J1 1.100 0.800 1.000 0.900

J2 1.000 0.700 0.700 0.600

828 Gymnastics
Ontario

Averi Dama 8.800 6 9.050 4 9.175 1 9.400 1 36.425 2

Hamilton Wentworth Regionettes Start Value 10.000 10.000 10.000 10.000

Neutral Adjustments

J1 1.100 0.900 0.750 0.650

J2 1.300 1.000 0.900 0.550

821 Gymnastics
Ontario

Mikah Cooper 9.150 2 9.175 2 9.000 3 9.000 4 36.325 3

Hearts Gymnastics Club Start Value 10.000 10.000 10.000 10.000

Neutral Adjustments -0.100 -0.100

J1 0.800 0.900 0.950 0.850

J2 0.900 0.750 0.850 0.950

810 Gymnastics
Ontario

Erin Perry 9.350 1 8.900 5 8.975 4 8.825 5 36.050 4

Grand River Gymmies Start Value 10.000 10.000 10.000 10.000

Neutral Adjustments

J1 0.600 1.200 1.100 1.150

J2 0.700 1.000 0.950 1.200

823 Gymnastics
Ontario

Norah Marshall 8.975 3 9.125 3 8.750 6 9.075 3 35.925 5

Hearts Gymnastics Club Start Value 10.000 10.000 10.000 10.000

Neutral Adjustments -0.100

J1 0.950 0.950 1.100 0.850

J2 1.100 0.800 1.200 1.000
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816 Gymnastics
Ontario

Audrey Mills 8.900 5 8.700 6 8.800 5 8.575 6 34.975 6

KSG Aurora Start Value 10.000 10.000 10.000 10.000

Neutral Adjustments

J1 1.100 1.400 1.350 1.500

J2 1.100 1.200 1.050 1.350

Gymnastics Ontario Level 3 Age Grp 11 A (S9)

ID League ID Name VT # UB # BB # FX # AA #

905 Gymnastics
Ontario

Arielle Halili 9.175 4 9.100 3 9.600 1 9.650 1 37.525 1

Gyros Gymnastics Start Value 10.000 10.000 10.000 10.000

Neutral Adjustments -0.100

J1 0.850 0.800 0.200 0.300

J2 0.800 1.000 0.400 0.400

922 Gymnastics
Ontario

Addison Hendrikx 9.425 1 9.300 1 9.300 2 9.375 4 37.400 2

London Gym Academy Start Value 10.000 10.000 10.000 10.000

Neutral Adjustments

J1 0.550 0.600 0.650 0.600

J2 0.600 0.800 0.750 0.650

919 Gymnastics
Ontario

Abigail Thompson 8.875 7 9.125 2 9.150 3 9.400 3 36.550 3

London Gym Academy Start Value 10.000 10.000 10.000 10.000

Neutral Adjustments

J1 1.150 0.850 0.900 0.650

J2 1.100 0.900 0.800 0.550

928 Gymnastics
Ontario

Cara Albert 8.950 6 8.900 4 9.150 3 9.250 5 36.250 4

Tornados Gymnastics Start Value 10.000 10.000 10.000 10.000

Neutral Adjustments

J1 1.000 1.000 0.800 0.700

J2 1.100 1.200 0.900 0.800

925 Gymnastics
Ontario

Katelyn Whitelaw-Steele 9.275 2 8.350 5 8.850 4 9.475 2 35.950 5

London Gym Academy Start Value 10.000 10.000 10.000 10.000

Neutral Adjustments

J1 0.700 1.600 1.200 0.600

J2 0.750 1.700 1.100 0.450
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916 Gymnastics
Ontario

Nadia Adams 9.250 3 7.825 6 8.250 6 8.950 6 34.275 6

London Gym Academy Start Value 10.000 10.000 10.000 10.000

Neutral Adjustments

J1 0.700 2.200 1.800 1.000

J2 0.800 2.150 1.700 1.100

935 Gymnastics
Ontario

Samarah Lipkus 9.025 5 7.750 7 8.425 5 8.400 7 33.600 7

Vaughan Gymnastics Club Start Value 10.000 10.000 10.000 10.000

Neutral Adjustments

J1 0.950 2.400 1.600 1.500

J2 1.000 2.100 1.550 1.700

Gymnastics Ontario Level 3 Age Grp 11 B (S9)

ID League ID Name VT # UB # BB # FX # AA #

929 Gymnastics
Ontario

Marisa Gallo 9.225 1 9.250 2 9.225 1 9.450 2 37.150 1

Tornados Gymnastics Start Value 10.000 10.000 10.000 10.000

Neutral Adjustments

J1 0.700 0.800 0.800 0.500

J2 0.850 0.700 0.750 0.600

923 Gymnastics
Ontario

Mia Mallet 9.175 2 9.275 1 9.175 2 9.500 1 37.125 2

London Gym Academy Start Value 10.000 10.000 10.000 10.000

Neutral Adjustments

J1 0.850 0.600 0.750 0.600

J2 0.800 0.850 0.900 0.400

920 Gymnastics
Ontario

Carys Watson-Smyth 9.000 4 9.000 3 9.025 4 8.875 4 35.900 3

London Gym Academy Start Value 10.000 10.000 10.000 10.000

Neutral Adjustments

J1 1.000 0.900 1.000 1.150

J2 1.000 1.100 0.950 1.100

906 Gymnastics
Ontario

Ava Militello 8.975 5 8.950 4 9.100 3 8.275 6 35.300 4

Gyros Gymnastics Start Value 10.000 10.000 10.000 10.000

Neutral Adjustments

J1 1.100 1.000 0.800 1.650

J2 0.950 1.100 1.000 1.800
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917 Gymnastics
Ontario

Sophie Black 8.925 6 8.125 5 8.550 6 9.050 3 34.650 5

London Gym Academy Start Value 10.000 10.000 10.000 10.000

Neutral Adjustments

J1 1.050 1.900 1.500 0.800

J2 1.100 1.850 1.400 1.100

926 Gymnastics
Ontario

Shay-Leigh Peel 9.050 3 7.950 6 8.900 5 8.550 5 34.450 6

Tornados Gymnastics Start Value 10.000 10.000 10.000 10.000

Neutral Adjustments -0.300

J1 0.900 1.600 1.000 1.600

J2 1.000 1.900 1.200 1.300

Gymnastics Ontario Level 3 Age Grp 11 C (S9)

ID League ID Name VT # UB # BB # FX # AA #

921 Gymnastics
Ontario

Abigail Dogar 9.350 1 9.475 1 9.500 1 9.000 4 37.325 1

London Gym Academy Start Value 10.000 10.000 10.000 10.000

Neutral Adjustments

J1 0.700 0.600 0.600 0.800

J2 0.600 0.450 0.400 1.200

924 Gymnastics
Ontario

Olivia Webb 9.200 3 9.275 2 7.550 6 9.850 1 35.875 2

London Gym Academy Start Value 10.000 10.000 10.000 10.000

Neutral Adjustments -0.100

J1 0.700 0.600 2.300 0.200

J2 0.900 0.850 2.400 0.100

918 Gymnastics
Ontario

Alyson Smyth 9.300 2 8.000 6 9.200 2 9.025 3 35.525 3

London Gym Academy Start Value 10.000 10.000 10.000 10.000

Neutral Adjustments

J1 0.700 2.100 0.900 0.900

J2 0.700 1.900 0.700 1.050

927 Gymnastics
Ontario

Madison Glionna 9.050 5 9.000 5 8.275 4 9.175 2 35.500 4

Tornados Gymnastics Start Value 10.000 10.000 10.000

Neutral Adjustments -0.100 10.000

J1 0.900 0.900 1.600 0.800

J2 1.000 1.100 1.650 0.850
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907 Gymnastics
Ontario

Lia Burger 9.200 3 9.050 4 8.550 3 8.500 5 35.300 5

Gyros Gymnastics Start Value 10.000 10.000 10.000 10.000

Neutral Adjustments

J1 0.800 0.950 1.350 1.600

J2 0.800 0.950 1.550 1.400

934 Gymnastics
Ontario

Maria Sfyridis 9.125 4 9.075 3 7.900 5 7.950 6 34.050 6

Vaughan Gymnastics Club Start Value 10.000 10.000 10.000 10.000

Neutral Adjustments

J1 0.850 0.850 2.150 2.000

J2 0.900 1.000 2.050 2.100

Gymnastics Ontario Level 3 Age Grp 13 A

ID League ID Name VT # UB # BB # FX # AA #

1032 Gymnastics
Ontario

Samantha Tagliabue 9.175 3 9.500 1 9.475 2 9.550 2 37.700 1

Woodbridge Academy of
Gymnastics

Start Value 10.000 10.000 10.000 10.000

Neutral Adjustments

J1 0.800 0.550 0.450 0.550

J2 0.850 0.450 0.600 0.350

1016 Gymnastics
Ontario

Sarah Welch 8.950 5 9.275 3 9.500 1 9.575 1 37.300 2

London Gym Academy Start Value 10.000 10.000 10.000 10.000

Neutral Adjustments

J1 1.000 0.800 0.400 0.550

J2 1.100 0.650 0.600 0.300

1026 Gymnastics
Ontario

Catherine Srebrnjak 9.025 4 9.400 2 9.350 3 9.400 4 37.175 3

Synergy Gymnastics Start Value 10.000 10.000 10.000 10.000

Neutral Adjustments

J1 0.950 0.600 0.600 0.550

J2 1.000 0.600 0.700 0.650

1001 Gymnastics
Ontario

Emma Cruz 9.025 4 9.200 4 9.050 5 9.525 3 36.800 4

Birchmount Start Value 10.000 10.000 10.000 10.000

Neutral Adjustments

J1 1.050 0.900 0.900 0.450

J2 0.900 0.700 1.000 0.500
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1005 Gymnastics
Ontario

Keira Gilham 9.250 1 9.075 5 9.200 4 9.225 5 36.750 5

Galaxy Start Value 10.000 10.000 10.000 10.000

Neutral Adjustments

J1 0.700 0.850 0.700 0.750

J2 0.800 1.000 0.900 0.800

1008 Gymnastics
Ontario

Jayden Powless 9.200 2 8.825 6 8.900 6 8.800 6 35.725 6

Grand River Gymmies Start Value 10.000 10.000 10.000 10.000

Neutral Adjustments

J1 0.850 1.350 1.000 1.250

J2 0.750 1.000 1.200 1.150

Gymnastics Ontario Level 3 Age Grp 13 B

ID League ID Name VT # UB # BB # FX # AA #

1009 Gymnastics
Ontario

Sofi Wong 9.300 1 9.125 3 9.000 4 9.650 1 37.075 1

Gyros Gymnastics Start Value 10.000 10.000 10.000 10.000

Neutral Adjustments -0.100

J1 0.700 0.900 1.000 0.300

J2 0.700 0.850 0.800 0.400

1002 Gymnastics
Ontario

Sophie Lipsett 9.175 2 9.225 2 9.125 2 9.425 2 36.950 2

Dancemakers Gymnastics Start Value 10.000 10.000 10.000 10.000

Neutral Adjustments

J1 0.800 0.750 0.850 0.550

J2 0.850 0.800 0.900 0.600

1006 Gymnastics
Ontario

Alyssa Mchallam 9.300 1 9.125 3 9.400 1 9.000 4 36.825 3

Galaxy Start Value 10.000 10.000 10.000 10.000

Neutral Adjustments

J1 0.700 0.750 0.600 0.900

J2 0.700 1.000 0.600 1.100

1030 Gymnastics
Ontario

Samantha Mayers 9.175 2 9.325 1 9.100 3 9.175 3 36.775 4

Woodbridge Academy of
Gymnastics

Start Value 10.000 10.000 10.000 10.000

Neutral Adjustments

J1 0.850 0.600 0.750 0.900

J2 0.800 0.750 1.050 0.750
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1022 Gymnastics
Ontario

Madison Harris 8.900 3 9.000 4 8.875 5 8.875 5 35.650 5

Hamilton Wentworth Regionettes Start Value 10.000 10.000 10.000 10.000

Neutral Adjustments

J1 1.100 1.100 1.250 1.250

J2 1.100 0.900 1.000 1.000

1020 Gymnastics
Ontario

Avary VerHoeven 8.750 4 8.100 5 7.700 6 8.100 6 32.650 6

Rebounder Gymnastics Start Value 10.000 10.000 10.000 10.000

Neutral Adjustments

J1 1.300 2.100 2.100 1.800

J2 1.200 1.700 2.500 2.000

Gymnastics Ontario Level 3 Age Grp 13 C

ID League ID Name VT # UB # BB # FX # AA #

1004 Gymnastics
Ontario

Brooklyn Crandles 9.450 1 9.200 2 9.325 3 9.550 1 37.525 1

Galaxy Start Value 10.000 10.000 10.000 10.000

Neutral Adjustments

J1 0.500 0.700 0.750 0.400

J2 0.600 0.900 0.600 0.500

1023 Gymnastics
Ontario

Sara Zwicker 9.100 4 9.275 1 9.350 2 9.200 2 36.925 2

Hamilton Wentworth Regionettes Start Value 10.000 10.000 10.000 10.000

Neutral Adjustments

J1 0.950 0.800 0.600 0.750

J2 0.850 0.650 0.700 0.850

1015 Gymnastics
Ontario

Francesca Petrova 9.200 2 8.925 3 9.650 1 8.700 4 36.475 3

London Gym Academy Start Value 10.000 10.000 10.000 10.000

Neutral Adjustments

J1 0.800 1.000 0.300 1.350

J2 0.800 1.150 0.400 1.250

1007 Gymnastics
Ontario

Katy Thompson 9.150 3 9.275 1 8.850 4 9.125 3 36.400 4

Grand River Gymmies Start Value 10.000 10.000 10.000 10.000

Neutral Adjustments

J1 0.800 0.750 1.000 0.750

J2 0.900 0.700 1.300 1.000
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1019 Gymnastics
Ontario

Abigayle Schluter 9.200 2 8.700 4 8.350 5 8.350 5 34.600 5

Rebounder Gymnastics Start Value 10.000 10.000 10.000 10.000

Neutral Adjustments

J1 0.800 1.300 1.500 1.800

J2 0.800 1.300 1.800 1.500

Gymnastics Ontario Level 3 Age Grp 14+ A

ID League ID Name VT # UB # BB # FX # AA #

1035 Gymnastics
Ontario

Maithily Kadam 9.150 2 9.150 3 9.275 1 9.300 1 36.875 1

Woodbridge Academy of
Gymnastics

Start Value 10.000 10.000 10.000 10.000

Neutral Adjustments

J1 0.800 0.800 0.800 0.600

J2 0.900 0.900 0.650 0.800

1013 Gymnastics
Ontario

Michelle Morgovsky 9.100 3 9.500 1 8.875 5 9.150 4 36.625 2

Gyros Gymnastics Start Value 10.000 10.000 10.000 10.000

Neutral Adjustments

J1 0.900 0.400 1.050 0.750

J2 0.900 0.600 1.200 0.950

1037 Molly Philpott 9.150 2 9.150 3 8.875 5 9.175 3 36.350 3

Grand River Gymmies Start Value 10.000 10.000 10.000 10.000

Neutral Adjustments

J1 0.900 0.900 1.050 0.850

J2 0.800 0.800 1.200 0.800

1027 Gymnastics
Ontario

Lisa D'Emilio 9.025 4 9.100 4 8.925 3 9.225 2 36.275 4

Synergy Gymnastics Start Value 10.000 10.000 10.000 10.000

Neutral Adjustments

J1 0.900 0.850 1.200 0.800

J2 1.050 0.950 0.950 0.750

1017 Gymnastics
Ontario

Isabelle Bonner 8.950 6 9.275 2 8.900 4 8.450 7 35.575 5

Hearts Gymnastics Club Start Value 10.000 10.000 10.000 10.000

Neutral Adjustments

J1 1.000 0.700 1.000 1.550

J2 1.100 0.750 1.200 1.550
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1014 Gymnastics
Ontario

Megan Dunbar 8.975 5 8.675 5 9.075 2 8.675 6 35.400 6

KSG Aurora Start Value 10.000 10.000 10.000 10.000

Neutral Adjustments

J1 0.950 1.300 0.850 1.450

J2 1.100 1.350 1.000 1.200

1025 Gymnastics
Ontario

Aine Doyle 9.200 1 9.100 4 8.150 6 8.750 5 35.200 7

Hamilton Wentworth Regionettes Start Value 10.000 10.000 10.000 10.000

Neutral Adjustments -0.100

J1 0.800 0.900 1.700 1.150

J2 0.800 0.900 1.800 1.350

Gymnastics Ontario Level 3 Age Grp 14+ B

ID League ID Name VT # UB # BB # FX # AA #

1011 Gymnastics
Ontario

Olivia Goldstein 9.250 1 9.375 1 8.825 2 9.500 1 36.950 1

Gyros Gymnastics Start Value 10.000 10.000 10.000 10.000

Neutral Adjustments

J1 0.700 0.600 1.050 0.500

J2 0.800 0.650 1.300 0.500

1028 Gymnastics
Ontario

Alenka Gorenc 9.000 5 8.900 4 9.375 1 9.425 2 36.700 2

Synergy Gymnastics Start Value 10.000 10.000 10.000 10.000

Neutral Adjustments

J1 1.000 1.200 0.500 0.650

J2 1.000 1.000 0.750 0.500

1024 Gymnastics
Ontario

Alexia Ceredonio 9.200 2 9.375 1 8.675 4 9.225 3 36.475 3

Hamilton Wentworth Regionettes Start Value 10.000 10.000 10.000 10.000

Neutral Adjustments

J1 0.800 0.700 1.400 0.800

J2 0.800 0.550 1.250 0.750

1029 Gymnastics
Ontario

Sophie Deserio 9.100 4 9.175 3 7.800 6 9.200 4 35.275 4

Synergy Gymnastics Start Value 10.000 10.000 10.000 10.000

Neutral Adjustments

J1 0.900 0.800 2.400 0.700

J2 0.900 0.850 2.000 0.900
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1003 Gymnastics
Ontario

Sathya Fernando 8.825 7 8.550 5 8.750 3 8.500 6 34.625 5

Dancemakers Gymnastics Start Value 10.000 10.000 10.000 10.000

Neutral Adjustments

J1 1.150 1.600 1.300 1.400

J2 1.200 1.300 1.200 1.600

1012 Gymnastics
Ontario

Emily Gilmer 8.875 6 9.225 2 7.525 7 8.950 5 34.575 6

Gyros Gymnastics Start Value 10.000 10.000 10.000 10.000

Neutral Adjustments

J1 1.150 0.750 2.700 0.900

J2 1.100 0.800 2.250 1.200

1021 Gymnastics
Ontario

Railyn Clark 9.125 3 8.400 6 7.900 5 7.800 7 33.225 7

Rebounder Gymnastics Start Value 10.000 10.000 10.000 10.000

Neutral Adjustments

J1 0.850 1.600 2.400 2.200

J2 0.900 1.600 1.800 2.200

Gymnastics Ontario Level 3 Age Grp 9 A

ID League ID Name VT # UB # BB # FX # AA #

1121 Gymnastics
Ontario

Addison Cook 9.450 2 9.075 4 9.500 1 9.450 1 37.475 1

Hearts Gymnastics Club Start Value 10.000 10.000 10.000 10.000

Neutral Adjustments

J1 0.600 1.000 0.450 0.600

J2 0.500 0.850 0.550 0.500

1116 Gymnastics
Ontario

Madeline Hunter 9.500 1 9.350 1 8.775 4 9.000 4 36.625 2

London Gym Academy Start Value 10.000 10.000 10.000 10.000

Neutral Adjustments

J1 0.550 0.600 1.250 1.000

J2 0.450 0.700 1.200 1.000

1129 Gymnastics
Ontario

Hayden Tsang 9.150 4 9.100 3 8.875 2 9.025 3 36.150 3

Vaughan Gymnastics Club Start Value 10.000 10.000 10.000 10.000

Neutral Adjustments

J1 0.900 0.950 1.000 1.000

J2 0.800 0.850 1.250 0.950
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1112 Gymnastics
Ontario

Abigail Willms 9.350 3 8.975 5 8.850 3 8.900 5 36.075 4

London Gym Academy Start Value 10.000 10.000 10.000 10.000

Neutral Adjustments

J1 0.650 1.100 1.250 1.200

J2 0.650 0.950 1.050 1.000

1132 Gymnastics
Ontario

Sarah Fox 9.050 5 8.850 6 8.675 5 9.150 2 35.725 5

Aspire Gymnastics Start Value 10.000 10.000 10.000 10.000

Neutral Adjustments

J1 1.000 1.200 1.300 1.000

J2 0.900 1.100 1.350 0.700

1104 Gymnastics
Ontario

Stella Crevatin 8.900 6 9.125 2 8.500 6 8.425 6 34.950 6

Grand River Gymmies Start Value 10.000 10.000 10.000 10.000

Neutral Adjustments

J1 1.150 0.850 1.400 1.500

J2 1.050 0.900 1.600 1.650

Gymnastics Ontario Level 3 Age Grp 9 B

ID League ID Name VT # UB # BB # FX # AA #

1113 Gymnastics
Ontario

Samantha Bolster 9.475 2 9.300 1 9.275 1 9.425 1 37.475 1

London Gym Academy Start Value 10.000 10.000 10.000 10.000

Neutral Adjustments

J1 0.550 0.800 0.750 0.600

J2 0.500 0.600 0.700 0.550

1122 Gymnastics
Ontario

Caitlyn Moodie 9.225 3 9.050 2 9.275 1 9.025 3 36.575 2

Rebounder Gymnastics Start Value 10.000 10.000 10.000 10.000

Neutral Adjustments

J1 0.800 1.000 0.800 0.950

J2 0.750 0.900 0.650 1.000

1117 Gymnastics
Ontario

Nicole Murray 9.500 1 8.600 3 8.575 3 9.100 2 35.775 3

London Gym Academy Start Value 10.000 10.000 10.000 10.000

Neutral Adjustments

J1 0.550 1.500 1.400 0.800

J2 0.450 1.300 1.450 1.000
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1105 Gymnastics
Ontario

Lucy Braha 9.075 4 8.100 5 8.675 2 9.100 2 34.950 4

Grand River Gymmies Start Value 10.000 10.000 10.000 10.000

Neutral Adjustments

J1 0.950 2.000 1.250 0.800

J2 0.900 1.800 1.400 1.000

1130 Gymnastics
Ontario

Luana Wu 8.950 5 8.450 4 8.200 4 8.650 4 34.250 5

Vaughan Gymnastics Club Start Value 10.000 10.000 10.000 10.000

Neutral Adjustments

J1 1.000 1.500 1.700 1.400

J2 1.100 1.600 1.900 1.300

1109 Gymnastics
Ontario

Clare Gomes 8.800 6 7.650 6 7.900 5 8.500 5 32.850 6

KSG Aurora Start Value 10.000 10.000 10.000 10.000

Neutral Adjustments

J1 1.200 2.200 1.900 1.400

J2 1.200 2.500 2.300 1.600

Gymnastics Ontario Level 3 Age Grp 9 C

ID League ID Name VT # UB # BB # FX # AA #

1131 Gymnastics
Ontario

Sienna Santos X.XXX -- X.XXX -- X.XXX -- X.XXX -- 0.000 --

1110 Gymnastics
Ontario

Brynley Brown 9.500 2 9.250 3 9.525 1 9.625 2 37.900 1

London Gym Academy Start Value 10.000 10.000 10.000 10.000

Neutral Adjustments

J1 0.500 0.750 0.500 0.400

J2 0.500 0.750 0.450 0.350

1106 Gymnastics
Ontario

Layla Amin 9.600 1 8.950 4 9.450 2 9.700 1 37.700 2

Gyros Gymnastics Start Value 10.000 10.000 10.000 10.000

Neutral Adjustments

J1 0.400 1.000 0.650 0.250

J2 0.400 1.100 0.450 0.350

1114 Gymnastics
Ontario

Ava Easton 9.500 2 9.500 2 9.125 3 9.350 3 37.475 3

London Gym Academy Start Value 10.000 10.000 10.000 10.000

Neutral Adjustments

J1 0.550 0.500 0.950 0.700
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J2 0.450 0.500 0.800 0.600

1118 Gymnastics
Ontario

Shaylynn Park 9.400 3 9.525 1 8.800 4 9.325 4 37.050 4

London Gym Academy Start Value 10.000 10.000 10.000 10.000

Neutral Adjustments

J1 0.600 0.500 1.100 0.700

J2 0.600 0.450 1.300 0.650

1124 Gymnastics
Ontario

Isabelle Austen 9.325 4 7.750 5 8.800 4 8.725 5 34.600 5

Hamilton Wentworth Regionettes Start Value 10.000 10.000 10.000 10.000

Neutral Adjustments

J1 0.650 2.400 1.300 1.300

J2 0.700 2.100 1.100 1.250

Gymnastics Ontario Level 3 Age Grp 9 D

ID League ID Name VT # UB # BB # FX # AA #

1115 Gymnastics
Ontario

Ella Ferreira 9.475 1 9.225 2 9.300 1 9.500 2 37.500 1

London Gym Academy Start Value 10.000 10.000 10.000 10.000

Neutral Adjustments

J1 0.500 0.750 0.600 0.500

J2 0.550 0.800 0.800 0.500

1119 Gymnastics
Ontario

Olivia Prince 9.400 2 9.375 1 9.100 2 9.525 1 37.400 2

London Gym Academy Start Value 10.000 10.000 10.000 10.000

Neutral Adjustments

J1 0.600 0.600 0.850 0.450

J2 0.600 0.650 0.950 0.500

1111 Gymnastics
Ontario

Harlow Rohrer 9.250 3 9.225 2 8.800 5 9.200 4 36.475 3

London Gym Academy Start Value 10.000 10.000 10.000 10.000

Neutral Adjustments

J1 0.800 0.800 1.200 0.900

J2 0.700 0.750 1.200 0.700

1125 Gymnastics
Ontario

Chloe Dawson 9.250 3 8.200 4 8.875 4 9.225 3 35.550 4

Hamilton Wentworth Regionettes Start Value 10.000 10.000 10.000 10.000

Neutral Adjustments

J1 0.800 1.700 1.200 0.850

J2 0.700 1.900 1.050 0.700
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1103 Gymnastics
Ontario

Caidence Spencer 8.750 5 8.675 3 8.950 3 8.925 5 35.300 5

Aspire Gymnastics Start Value 10.000 10.000 10.000 10.000

Neutral Adjustments

J1 1.300 1.400 1.150 1.100

J2 1.200 1.250 0.950 1.050

1108 Gymnastics
Ontario

Julia Jeler 8.850 4 7.000 5 8.725 6 8.600 6 33.175 6

KSG Aurora Start Value 10.000 10.000 10.000 10.000

Neutral Adjustments

J1 1.100 2.800 1.250 1.200

J2 1.200 3.200 1.300 1.600

Gymnastics Ontario Level 3 Age Grp 12 A

ID League ID Name VT # UB # BB # FX # AA #

1213 Gymnastics
Ontario

Emily Chong 9.450 2 9.350 1 9.500 1 9.600 1 37.900 1

KSG Aurora Start Value 10.000 10.000 10.000 10.000

Neutral Adjustments

J1 0.550 0.650 0.600 0.450

J2 0.550 0.650 0.400 0.350

1225 Gymnastics
Ontario

Gabriella Georgakoulias 9.250 3 9.075 3 9.125 2 9.350 3 36.800 2

Hamilton Wentworth Regionettes Start Value 10.000 10.000 10.000 10.000

Neutral Adjustments

J1 0.850 0.850 0.950 0.800

J2 0.650 1.000 0.800 0.500

1201 Gymnastics
Ontario

Allison Reece 9.675 1 8.725 4 8.925 3 9.425 2 36.750 3

Aspire Gymnastics Start Value 10.000 10.000 10.000 10.000

Neutral Adjustments

J1 0.300 1.300 0.950 0.600

J2 0.350 1.250 1.200 0.550

1219 Gymnastics
Ontario

Isabella Clarkson 9.200 4 9.275 2 8.550 4 9.075 4 36.100 4

Rebounder Gymnastics Start Value 10.000 10.000 10.000 10.000

Neutral Adjustments

J1 0.850 0.800 1.550 0.850

J2 0.750 0.650 1.350 1.000
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1231 Gymnastics
Ontario

Melissa Santos 9.150 5 9.075 3 8.025 5 9.350 3 35.600 5

Woodbridge Academy of
Gymnastics

Start Value 10.000 10.000 10.000 10.000

Neutral Adjustments

J1 0.800 1.000 2.100 0.500

J2 0.900 0.850 1.850 0.800

Gymnastics Ontario Level 3 Age Grp 12 B

ID League ID Name VT # UB # BB # FX # AA #

1220 Gymnastics
Ontario

Malaika Shurland 9.225 3 9.425 1 9.575 1 9.425 3 37.650 1

Hamilton Wentworth Regionettes Start Value 10.000 10.000 10.000 10.000

Neutral Adjustments

J1 0.850 0.600 0.500 0.600

J2 0.700 0.550 0.350 0.550

1226 Gymnastics
Ontario

Irelyn Murray 9.400 2 9.125 3 9.125 2 9.475 2 37.125 2

Hamilton Wentworth Regionettes Start Value 10.000 10.000 10.000 10.000

Neutral Adjustments -0.100

J1 0.600 0.900 0.750 0.600

J2 0.600 0.850 0.800 0.450

1214 Gymnastics
Ontario

Madison Whitlock 9.725 1 9.125 3 8.575 6 9.225 4 36.650 3

London Gym Academy Start Value 10.000 10.000 10.000 10.000

Neutral Adjustments -0.300

J1 0.300 0.950 1.050 0.950

J2 0.250 0.800 1.200 0.600

1202 Gymnastics
Ontario

Brooke Campbell 8.925 4 9.000 4 8.800 4 9.600 1 36.325 4

Birchmount Start Value 10.000 10.000 10.000 10.000

Neutral Adjustments

J1 1.100 1.000 1.300 0.300

J2 1.050 1.000 1.100 0.500

1232 Gymnastics
Ontario

Naomi Huang 8.875 5 9.350 2 9.075 3 8.250 5 35.550 5

Woodbridge Academy of
Gymnastics

Start Value 10.000 10.000 10.000 10.000

Neutral Adjustments

J1 1.100 0.700 0.850 1.800

J2 1.150 0.600 1.000 1.700
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1237 Gymnastics
Ontario

Avery Lane 8.800 6 8.850 5 8.750 5 7.700 6 34.100 6

Rebounder Gymnastics Start Value 10.000 10.000 10.000 10.000

Neutral Adjustments

J1 1.150 1.200 1.350 2.400

J2 1.250 1.100 1.150 2.200

Gymnastics Ontario Level 3 Age Grp 12 C

ID League ID Name VT # UB # BB # FX # AA #

1209 Gymnastics
Ontario

Emma Rabbat 9.775 1 9.500 2 9.375 1 9.750 1 38.400 1

Grand River Gymmies Start Value 10.000 10.000 10.000 10.000

Neutral Adjustments

J1 0.250 0.550 0.600 0.300

J2 0.200 0.450 0.650 0.200

1215 Gymnastics
Ontario

Ella Crowley 9.700 2 9.600 1 9.275 2 9.575 3 38.150 2

London Gym Academy Start Value 10.000 10.000 10.000 10.000

Neutral Adjustments

J1 0.350 0.400 0.800 0.550

J2 0.250 0.400 0.650 0.300

1233 Gymnastics
Ontario

Alessia Guido 9.225 4 9.400 3 9.175 4 9.750 1 37.550 3

Woodbridge Academy of
Gymnastics

Start Value 10.000 10.000 10.000 10.000

Neutral Adjustments

J1 0.800 0.600 0.900 0.300

J2 0.750 0.600 0.750 0.200

1221 Gymnastics
Ontario

Nadia Foot 9.175 5 9.225 4 9.225 3 9.600 2 37.225 4

Hamilton Wentworth Regionettes Start Value 10.000 10.000 10.000 10.000

Neutral Adjustments

J1 0.850 0.850 0.700 0.450

J2 0.800 0.700 0.850 0.350

1227 Gymnastics
Ontario

Anna Dai 9.150 6 9.225 4 8.750 5 8.925 4 36.050 5

Synergy Gymnastics Start Value 10.000 10.000 10.000 10.000

Neutral Adjustments

J1 0.800 0.800 1.350 0.900

J2 0.900 0.750 1.150 1.250
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1238 Gymnastics
Ontario

Phoenix Fallu 9.250 3 8.350 5 8.725 6 8.800 5 35.125 6

Rebounder Gymnastics Start Value 10.000 10.000 10.000 10.000

Neutral Adjustments

J1 0.800 1.500 1.300 1.100

J2 0.700 1.800 1.250 1.300

Gymnastics Ontario Level 3 Age Grp 12 D

ID League ID Name VT # UB # BB # FX # AA #

1216 Gymnastics
Ontario

Danika Roder 9.700 1 9.625 1 9.075 3 9.450 2 37.850 1

London Gym Academy Start Value 10.000 10.000 10.000 10.000

Neutral Adjustments

J1 0.300 0.350 0.800 0.400

J2 0.300 0.400 1.050 0.700

1234 Gymnastics
Ontario

Ava Skara 9.050 5 9.225 4 9.425 1 9.650 1 37.350 2

Woodbridge Academy of
Gymnastics

Start Value 10.000 10.000 10.000 10.000

Neutral Adjustments

J1 0.900 0.750 0.550 0.400

J2 1.000 0.800 0.600 0.300

1222 Gymnastics
Ontario

Mairead Doyle 9.400 4 9.525 2 8.950 5 9.250 4 37.125 3

Hamilton Wentworth Regionettes Start Value 10.000 10.000 10.000 10.000

Neutral Adjustments

J1 0.600 0.500 1.200 0.750

J2 0.600 0.450 0.900 0.750

1228 Gymnastics
Ontario

Claire Deserio 9.650 2 9.250 3 8.975 4 9.075 5 36.950 4

Synergy Gymnastics Start Value 10.000 10.000 10.000 10.000

Neutral Adjustments

J1 0.400 0.750 1.000 1.000

J2 0.300 0.750 1.050 0.850

1204 Gymnastics
Ontario

Lilianna Schinkel 9.500 3 8.850 5 8.850 6 9.300 3 36.500 5

Grand River Gymmies Start Value 10.000 10.000 10.000 10.000

Neutral Adjustments

J1 0.500 1.250 1.150 0.750

J2 0.500 1.050 1.150 0.650
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1210 Gymnastics
Ontario

Madeline Salmons 8.900 6 9.250 3 9.100 2 8.050 6 35.300 6

Gyros Gymnastics Start Value 10.000 10.000 10.000 10.000

Neutral Adjustments

J1 1.100 0.700 1.000 2.200

J2 1.100 0.800 0.800 1.700

Gymnastics Ontario Level 3 Age Grp 12 E

ID League ID Name VT # UB # BB # FX # AA #

1229 Gymnastics
Ontario

Rachel Faingold 9.325 3 9.150 1 9.175 2 9.350 1 37.000 1

Tornados Gymnastics Start Value 10.000 10.000 10.000 10.000

Neutral Adjustments

J1 0.700 0.900 0.800 0.700

J2 0.650 0.800 0.850 0.600

1211 Gymnastics
Ontario

Simone Rowley 9.425 2 8.775 5 9.350 1 9.350 1 36.900 2

Gyros Gymnastics Start Value 10.000 10.000 10.000 10.000

Neutral Adjustments

J1 0.600 1.200 0.600 0.750

J2 0.550 1.250 0.700 0.550

1208 Gymnastics
Ontario

Carly Robitaille 9.525 1 8.875 4 9.025 3 9.250 4 36.675 3

Grand River Gymmies Start Value 10.000 10.000 10.000 10.000

Neutral Adjustments

J1 0.450 1.150 0.900 0.900

J2 0.500 1.100 1.050 0.600

1223 Gymnastics
Ontario

Caroline Orzel 9.275 4 9.000 3 8.825 4 9.275 3 36.375 4

Hamilton Wentworth Regionettes Start Value 10.000 10.000 10.000 10.000

Neutral Adjustments

J1 0.750 1.000 1.300 0.800

J2 0.700 1.000 1.050 0.650

1235 Gymnastics
Ontario

Nola Virgona 9.000 6 9.050 2 8.525 6 9.325 2 35.900 5

Woodbridge Academy of
Gymnastics

Start Value 10.000 10.000 10.000 10.000

Neutral Adjustments -0.100

J1 1.000 1.000 1.450 0.600

J2 1.000 0.900 1.300 0.750
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1217 Gymnastics
Ontario

Nyriah Delaney-Short 9.175 5 8.050 6 8.575 5 7.700 5 33.500 6

Rebounder Gymnastics Start Value 10.000 10.000 10.000 10.000

Neutral Adjustments

J1 0.900 1.900 1.450 2.400

J2 0.750 2.000 1.400 2.200

Gymnastics Ontario Level 3 Age Grp 12 F

ID League ID Name VT # UB # BB # FX # AA #

1206 Gymnastics
Ontario

Alyssa Rocha 9.525 1 9.375 2 9.100 2 9.475 1 37.475 1

Grand River Gymmies Start Value 10.000 10.000 10.000 10.000

Neutral Adjustments

J1 0.500 0.700 0.850 0.550

J2 0.450 0.550 0.950 0.500

1230 Gymnastics
Ontario

Grace Chan 9.400 2 9.425 1 9.025 3 9.325 3 37.175 2

Vaughan Gymnastics Club Start Value 10.000 10.000 10.000 10.000

Neutral Adjustments

J1 0.650 0.650 1.000 0.700

J2 0.550 0.500 0.950 0.650

1212 Gymnastics
Ontario

Emma Chalmers 9.250 4 9.225 3 9.150 1 9.300 4 36.925 3

Gyros Gymnastics Start Value 10.000 10.000 10.000 10.000

Neutral Adjustments

J1 0.750 0.750 0.850 0.700

J2 0.750 0.800 0.850 0.700

1218 Gymnastics
Ontario

Bella Smith 9.325 3 9.150 5 8.750 5 9.025 6 36.250 4

Rebounder Gymnastics Start Value 10.000 10.000 10.000 10.000

Neutral Adjustments

J1 0.700 0.900 1.350 0.900

J2 0.650 0.800 1.150 1.050

1224 Gymnastics
Ontario

Emma Greenidge 9.050 6 9.200 4 8.625 6 9.375 2 36.250 4

Hamilton Wentworth Regionettes Start Value 10.000 10.000 10.000 10.000

Neutral Adjustments

J1 0.950 0.800 1.450 0.600

J2 0.950 0.800 1.300 0.650
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1203 Gymnastics
Ontario

Charlotte Peng 9.125 5 9.100 6 8.875 4 9.075 5 36.175 5

Birchmount Start Value 10.000 10.000 10.000 10.000

Neutral Adjustments

J1 0.900 0.900 1.050 0.850

J2 0.850 0.900 1.200 1.000
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